
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Beehive-My childhood,A legend of northland.Moments-The Happy 

Prince.

Concept map,notes,Summary, 

Grammar

HINDI Shukra tare ke samaan, Agnipath. Grammar Lesson Summary, Notes and 

Concept map

KANNADA
Poem- Ninna muttin sattigeyanittu salahu,  Purak Path- putta hakki. 

Grammar

 textual work and notes

MATHS
Triangles ( continue), Quadrilaterals Making robot using different 

types of quadrilaterals.

SCIENCE
PHYSICS : Gravitation (Continue) Chem :- Atoms and Molecules Lesson Summary, Notes and 

Concept map

SST
History: Socialism in Europe and the Russian revolution. Geography: 

Climate.

Lesson Summary, Notes and 

Concept map

IT L-6 IT and Ites Lab activity

10-01-2024

10-02-2024

10-04-2024

10-05-2024

7/10/24 to

10-12-2024

14/10/24

17/10/24

18/10/24 PTM for classes III to X timing 2 pm to 3 pm

25/10/24

26/10/24

30/10/24 to

11-02-2024

Half Day School - dispersal at 12:00 noon

Cleanliness Drive for class 9th and Scouts and Guides (4th and 5th period)

VeerGatha CCA competition 6th & 7th Period

Gandhi Jayanthi celebration 8.30 to 10 AM

Dassera Holidays
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                        IMPORTANT DATES

Holiday - Valmiki Jayanthi

Diwali Mela - Competition

Diwali Mela - Exhibition cum sale (for parents too)

Diwali Holiday

School Reopens


