GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024 STD - 9 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Beehive -My childhood, A legend of northland. Moments -The Happy Prince.	Concept map,notes,Summary, Grammar
HINDI	Shukra tare ke samaan, Agnipath. Grammar	Lesson Summary, Notes and Concept map
KANNADA	Poem- Ninna muttin sattigeyanittu salahu, Purak Path- putta hakki. Grammar	textual work and notes
MATHS	Triangles (continue), Quadrilaterals	Making robot using different types of quadrilaterals.
SCIENCE	PHYSICS : Gravitation (Continue) Chem :- Atoms and Molecules	Lesson Summary, Notes and Concept map
SST	<u>History:</u> Socialism in Europe and the Russian revolution. <u>Geography:</u> Climate.	Lesson Summary, Notes and Concept map
IT	L-6 IT and Ites	Lab activity
IMPORTANT DATES		
10-01-2024	Cleanliness Drive for class 9th and Scouts and Guides (4th and 5th period)	
10-02-2024	Gandhi Jayanthi celebration 8.30 to 10 AM	
10-04-2024	VeerGatha CCA competition 6th & 7th Period	
10-05-2024	Half Day School - dispersal at 12:00 noon	
7/10/24 to	Dassera Holidays	
10-12-2024		
14/10/24	School Reopens	
17/10/24	Holiday - Valmiki Jayanthi	
18/10/24	PTM for classes III to X timing 2 pm to 3 pm	
25/10/24	Diwali Mela - Competition	
26/10/24	Diwali Mela - Exhibition cum sale (for parents too)	
30/10/24 to 11-02-2024	Diwali Holiday	